
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:58pm
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Event 65a: Ind Pursuit Men 7 Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 154 David MORELAND (St Kilda Cycling Club) 2:27.954
Lap 1 23.448 23.448 (1)
Lap 2 17.081 40.529 (1)
Lap 3 17.121 57.650 (1)
Lap 4 17.582 1:15.232 (1)
Lap 5 17.819 1:33.051 (1)
Lap 6 18.028 1:51.079 (1)
Lap 7 14.505 2:05.585 (2)
Lap 8 22.368 2:27.954 (1)

2. 152 John MCENIERY (Ipswich CC) 2:35.248 +7.29
Lap 1 24.929 24.929 (2)
Lap 2 17.407 42.337 (2)
Lap 3 17.431 59.769 (2)
Lap 4 18.034 1:17.803 (2)
Lap 5 18.758 1:36.562 (2)
Lap 6 19.281 1:55.843 (2)
Lap 7 4.332 2:00.175 (1)
Lap 8 35.072 2:35.248 (2)


